


MAINTAINANCE AND WARNING 

1.Keep furniture away from heat sources.

2.Do not clean furniture with harsh cleaner or polishes.Do not use

detergents,solvents,abrasives,spray packs or leather cleaner.

Use non-color mild soa with warm water to clean spills(Mix 1: 10

soap to water).

3.Do not place furniture under direct sunlight,material will possibly

fade over time.

4.Do not use on site dry cleaning machine.Children should not climb

or jump on the furniture.

5.Do not write on furniture that is not protectedby a padded barrier.

6.Not for commercial use,only for residential use.

Weight Limitation 

110 LBS 

02/24 



EXPLOSIVE VIEW 

L I  � I·.. · 
． 

． 

: D: 

·. 11/N >1··. 
． 

． ． 

． 

． 

: E : 
'11 / I. 21l• 

． ． 
． 

． ． 

． 

． 

c

 

． 
， 

． 

i• a

Q II IQII
.._...,#'l 1·.

Il • 2 ｀ 夕
l

寸 11r

Z°
 

＼寸l

2PERSONEN 

@@ 
03/24 



PARTS LIST 

A I xl B I xl C I xl D I xl 

E I xl F lx2 G lx2 H lx1 

< <＞ \、

I I xl .T I xl K I xl L

\ / / 

M I x2 N I x2 0 I xl P I xl 

< <＞ 

04/24 



PARTS LIST 

Q 厂冠勹厂飞勹xl S lx4 T lx4 
z.

 

乙�. 

＼ 仁

05/24 





ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-1 
1.lnsert Bx Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (C&E).Tighten Bolt (#1) using
Screwdriver (#18).
2.lnsert Bx Dowels (#3) into the alignment holes on Part (C&E).
3.Connect Part (C&E) and Part (F) Insert 8x Cam locks (#2) into the designated holes
on Part (F).using_�9哇�grLv_�.r_("/f18) to lock them. 

飞
J
 

.－
 

I
I
I
」

8
，，
，，
，，

，， 

石，，
，，
，，

;
，，
，，ll 。 �212
，， 

，，
，，
，，
，，
，， ＃ 

，，
，，
，，
，，

，，
，，
，，
，， 3 

，，
，，

，，
，，
，，
，，
，， 

z

/

 
三/
二
行，乙

1
-F

1

 

九，

一

，I
I
_
_

_
 ＿
 

』

一

，

－

，

－

－
 

'
,

-

－

 

芩

，
气',

-
8

)

－

;
2

:;

@
2

-

－

 

|2

。

?

}(

－

苍

F

II
?＇，

-

－

I

 

\

'1

/

I
I
'
I
'，'，

i

_

I

 I

 

/

z

 

I

­

I

 I

 I

 I

 

J

}L

江？

沪
了
1

，

厂

/

z

z

/

 

/

z

z

 

/

 

z

z

z

 

/

 

z

z

z

 

z

 

z

 

/

 

/

 

/

 

/

 

/

 
z

 
z

 
z

 
r-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-
,

｀

#1 | x8 #2 | x8 #3 | x8 #18 I xl 

�, 勹 / ｀ 
</J8*30mm 

07/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-2 

1.lnsert Bx Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (E&D).Tighten Bolt (#1) using

Screwdriver (#18).

2.lnsert Bx Dowels (#3) into the alignment holes on Part (E&D).

3.Connect Part (E&D) and Part (G) And then Insert 8x Cam locks (#2) into the

designated holes on Part (G).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them.
r
/-, 

:“ 1 x8

c

 

是

九

九

z

z

z

/

～

 

．

z

z

z

/

·

z

z

z

/

 

三2
夕

＠
2

》

r-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-
,

＿

＿

 

-
:
 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

－

－

L
 
_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_
 L

.
4

1
1
 
I
I
 

岔

f
,
'

,＇
 

＼

＼

 

,＇
 

立

/

,'
／'
/','

＇，

飞
/

/』

，
产

1

一

，I

I

_

_

_

 ＿

 

一

，

－

－

－

 

－

－

 

-
8

)
 

－

－

 

－

－

 

-－

－
 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

L

-L

 

#1 | x8 #2 | x8 #3 | x8 #18 I xl 

�, 勹 / ｀ 
</J8*30mm 

08/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-3 
1.Connect part (H) &(l)to part (J)using 2x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (H&l),lnsert 2x Cam

locks (#2) into the designated holes on Part (J).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them. 

2.Connect part (K)to part (H&J&l)using 2x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (K),lnsert 2x Cam

locks (#2) into the designated holes on Part (H)&(l).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them. 

．

．

 

1

 

「--－－－－－－－－－－－－－－勹

I 
I ^:＼: 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

_

_

_

_

_

_
 J
 

.

－

 

」

8

.,.
.,. 

、、、、、 、、.... 尸一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一，

\ ／ 2x2 

］三 ：
l---------�--------------J1 

2: 
「一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一，

l 

＿
一

＿
一二一二

一

二
一

：

「--－－－-－－－－－ － － －－－

i 

^｀＼＼＼＼II / I 、

I _/\ \/ ... 

x2 

2x2 

I

I

I

I

I

I
J

．

一」

8
#1 I x4 #2 I x4 #18 I xl 

/ 勹｀ 

09/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP-4 

6,
 
饼

.

We

ì
l
'，
 

r

8

rt

阳

pa

sC

er

on

ten

.
IV

S

h
 

r

e

g

 

ti
 

。

d
 
h

m

w
 
e

 

r

d

e

 

e

h

 

c

 

s

at

t
 
hc

g

n

n

g

 

.
_

i

a
 

s

t

 

t
 

s
 

u

e

a
 
。

)

d
 

1
 

w

 

饼

t

the

5
 

_

0t

w
 

。

n

 

e

 

B

 

r

 

cs

en

勾

x

ht

饼

.
ig

s

4
 
e

 

kc

T
 
)

o

s
 

B

_

U
 

,
IL
 

dn

rt

m
 

a

a
 
c
a
 

`
i
l
'
,

p
 

on

欲

m

伀

rt

e

rt

 

a
 

s

h
 

e

t
 

s

p

e

 

k
 
c

e

o

n

 

h

|

 o

h

ted

g

to

tot
 

二
』

尸
＾

三
二
/
'

&

c

ith}
 

se

on
 

n

C
 

口

2

旧

3

W
L

』81i
 

』

.
/
 

／
 
I

/

／
 
／

／

／
 
／
 
／
 

I
I
l
1
 _
_
_
 
1'

2

 

x

 

1
1
1
1
1

4
 _
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
 T
 

气
了
心

占

5
JNZ
 z

 

＿

 

-
-
-

z

­

-

－

 

-

－

 

#1 I x6 #2 I x6 #4 I x2 #S I x4 #18 I xl 

�, 勹 了 ，
 

｀ 
¢3*14mm*6# 

10/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-5 
1.lnsert 6x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (B).Tighten Bolt

(#1) using Screwdriver (#18).

2.lnsert 6x Dowels (#3) into the alignment holes on Part (B).

3.Connect Part (B) and Part (C&E&D) Insert 6x Cam locks (#2) into the

designated holes on Part (C&E&D).t:-1sing Screwdriver (#18) to lock

them ． 尸

D

I J ' ！ 

！ 
I荨1x6

＼ 

＼ 

＼ 
\ \ 

＼ 
＼ 

＼ 
＼ 

c

 

｀

 

1

 

l
l
l

仑
凸
门
谥
丫

L

:
1
1
&
 

3

7
l
l
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

}

6

}
 

－

－

 

－

－

 

4

 

x

 

一

1
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
l

l
I
I
I
I
J

-

＿

 

-

6

-

＿

2

 

＿

勹

＆
1}

勹
勹
'
0-

-

－

－

 

}

L

\

}

I
I
I
I
I
L
 

－

－

 

o
`
－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

l
I
I
l
I
I
I
l
I
I
I
l
1
_
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
'

/
 

#1 I x6 #2 I x6 #3 I x6 #18 I xl 

�, 勹 / ｀ 
</J8*30mm 

11/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-6 
1. Insert 6x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (A). Tighten Bolt (#1) using Screwdriver (#18).

2.lnsert 6x Dowels (#3) into the alignment holes on (C&E&D).

3.Connect Part (A) and Part (C&E&D) Insert 6x Cam locks (#2) into the designated holes on Part

(C&E&D).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them.

______

 3

,
I
I
I
I

l
 

______1
伞
黜i

回
1

 

，

 

.
 _
_
_
_
_
_
_

 +l
 
｀
 

、、
、

I

7
1
1
1
1
1
1

6
,

L

x

 

-
＼
I

－

＿

－

／

＼
 

7

 

-

6

-

x

}

 

-

3

一

门
1
1

二

－

－

 

I
I
I
I
I
I

丿

刁
_
_
_
_
_
 1
 

/

＇

 

，

 

/

 

，

 

／
 ／

 /

，

 

/

＇

 

，

 

/

 

，

 

／
 ／

 /

＇

 

/

，

 
，

 

/

 
/

 
/

，

 ，1
'
夕
．
上

3

c

 

7
 

/

I

I
 

-

－

/

I
I
 I
 

/

/
 /

/
 

}

}
 XG

`

(

2

 

r
'
,

7

、
、、

、、

、

、

、、
、

、、

、

、

、、
、

、

、

、、

、

、

、、
、

、、

、

、

、、
、
、、h

u
5

、.
、·

0

,
＼
 

积
·

2·

·

 

2

 
豹＇

，
 

．

 

D

L_ ______ 1 __ � 
----------------------------------

#1 I x6 #2 I x6 #3 I x6 #18 I xl 

�, 
勹

/ ｀ 
</J8*30mm 

12/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-7 

1.lnsert back panel (L) into the groove of preassembled step 6,make

sure all holes aligned and use 16x screw (#5).

2.lnsert 2x Part(#8) on the back panel (L) and using 4x screw(#?)to

attach them,tighten sc�郖(#7) with screwdriver (#18).

5

L

5 �8豆
——

1
| 

| 

| 
| 

5 
�----?-妇—-18

5
5

5
 

5
7

 _

_
_
_

 

6

 

1x
 

5

 

、
、
、
a

 ＼5
 

8

_

_
 J

1

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_
 L
 

#S I x16 #7 I x4 #8 I x2 #18 I xl 

了 冢 ｀
 

｀ 
<I>3*14mm*6# I I <l>3*16mm*6# 

13/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-8 

1.Push 16x Shelf holder (#9)into the matching holes.

2.Place 2x panel (M) and 2x panel (N) on each top of shelf holder (#9).

「
|
|
|
—
|
|
|
—
|
|
T
n
­

e

w

-

b

o
-

-

n

d
-

a

r
­

-

C

O

 

＿

戈

七

戈

r

p­

-

－

－

e

 

＿

－
－

一
-
-

-
－

d

U
-

-

－2

_

--

01

d
 

-

－

－

h
e

 

-

-

-

-

t

f

I
I
I
I
I
L

f

s

_

U
 

6
才

-

1

j

he
dj­

x

s
a
 

9

-

－

－

 

厂
I
I
I

—

I

丿

仁

/

，

/

，

 

/

，

/

＇

 

，
 

/
 

，

/
 

，
 

//
 /

，

/

，

/

＇

 

，
 

/
 

，

/
 

，

/
 /

＇

 

/

，

 

/

，

/

＇
 ，

/
 
，

/
 / /

，
/
，/，
/
 

2

:/z
 
/z
 矿

9

.
/～

知z
 

A

.

 

c

 

#9 I x16 

丿
14/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-9 

1.lnsert 1x Iron plate into the door using 1x screw (#13) to attach

them,tighten screw (#13) with screwdriver (#18).

2.Connect 1x door handle on the door insert 2x screw (#11) into the

designated holes on the door.using Screwdriver (#18) to tighten them.

1
 

r
1
1
1
J

7
L
 

-

l

}

}
 

I

l

-

l

-

i

-

l

-

l

-

l

-

l

-

l

-

l

-

l

 

-

l
 

-

l
 

-

l
 

...、
、、

、II
、

l 、

d_1
、11

。
「 －－－－ － － －－ -------------------------, 

e
、
、
、
、
、
、

、
、
、
、
、 1 1 

I

l

l

l

l

I

I

I

J
 

·

}

 

1
-L
 

1
}

 

｀

－

 

L

 

』
、
、

r
L

 

O

:

 

L

 

_．－

 

L

#10 I xl #11 I x2 #12 I xl #13 I xl #18 I xl 

/ 气 乙 衍 ｀ 
¢4*19mm </J3.5*14mm*7# 

15/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-10 

1.Move door (0) to corresponding position of side panel,make sure all

holes alignedand and then insert 3x hinge (#14) use 14x screw (#13)

to attach them, tighten screw (#13) with Screwdriver (#18).

,,-
蠡
，

，

 

，

＇

 
／
 ，

 

，

 

,．

 

，

 

，

＇

 

,

＇

 

，

 

，

 

，

 

，

＇

 

身
，
,．

 

，

 

步
，

，

 

，

 

，

 

，

 

，

 

飞;}
l 

Q 
: 

-－－－－－4 

#13 I x21 I I #14 I x3 #18 I xl 

了 霄 ｀ 
</J3.5*14mm*7# 

16/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 
STEP-11 

1.lnsert 8x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (R&Q).Tighten

Bolt (#1) using Screwdriver (#18).

2.lnsert 8x Dowels (#3) into the alignment holes on Part (R&Q).

3.Connect Part (R&Q) and Part (S) Insert 8x Cam locks (#2) into the

designated holes on Part (S).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them. 
厂--－－－－－ － －－－－－－－－－-, 

勹
8 L ________________,

_
____
 1
 

一

，
一

i

,

＿

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

 

-
8

)
 

－

－

 

}
(
 

,

I

I

'

－

－
 

,

I

I

'

I

'

-

－
 

I

I

'

 

,

'I'

-

－
 

I

L

 

I

I

'

 

I
 

I
 ,

－

 

I

 

I

 I

­

I

 

I

 

/

­

，

 

玄

3

,'

Il
/'，

一

z

1

-

z

L

L
 

z

z
 

/

z
 

「

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
1

－

－

 

:
－

－

－

－

 

－

－

 

－

－

－

－

r
 _

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

 L
 

#1 | x8 #2 | x8 #3 | x8 #18 I xl 

�, 勹 / ｀ 
</J8*30mm 

17/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-12 

1.lnsert 8x Bolt (#1) into the designated holes on Part (P).Tighten Bolt

(#1) using Screwdriver (#18).

2.Connect Part (P) and Part (R) Insert 8x Cam locks (#2) into the

designated holes on Part (R).using Screwdriver (#18) to lock them.
「--－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－－-－－－－－－－-－-7

//j 2

三L.

～沪18

／
 ／

 

-

／

／
 ／

 

＿

 

-

／

-

／

-

／

／
 ／

 

-

／
 

-
-

/

#1 | x8 #2 | x8 #18 I xl 

/ 勹｀ 
18/24 





ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-14 

1.lnsert 1x Iron plate into the door using 1x screw (#13) to attach

them,tighten screw (#13) with screwdriver (#18).

2.Connect 1x door handle on the door insert 2x screw (#11) into the

designated holes on the door.using Screwdriver (#18) to tighten them.

e 、、、、、、
、、、、、 1 1 

L _______ LL_ ____ L_ ________ L ______ L_ __________ j 
p

 

#10 I xl #11 I x2 #12 I xl #13 I xl #18 I xl 

/ 气 乙 衍 ｀ 
¢4*19mm </J3.5*14mm*7# 

20/24 



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-15 

1.Move door (P&Q) to corresponding position of side panel,make sure

all holes alignedand and then insert 3x hinge (#14) use 21x screw

(#13) to attach them, tighten screw (#13) with Screwdriver (#18).

4『
1-

「

,
,

' 

，了
，，
，，

匕－－－－－－－－

#13 I x21 I I #14 I x3 I I #18 I xl

�11111�
</J3.5*14mm*7# 

21/24 





ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

STEP-17 

1.Let the plastic belt (#17) pass through the both part (#8) and pull

tightly.

\

I

 /

 z/

 /

、
＼

 

，

 

a

 

w

 

＼

 

\

I

 

｀

 

I

 

＼

＇

 

、

,

.`

、

,

\

，

｀

 

/

1

1

 

#17 I x2 

勹

23/24 



WARRANTY 

1.We strive to offer high-quality products,and we also try our

best to satisfy each and every customer that orders from

us with product or service as needed.

2.We provide 30 days warranty starting from the time you

receive the item.Each customer must provide a record of

their order such as the order number,or item receipt for any

items that are out of the warranty period you may also still
． 

receive.

3.Replacement parts by purchasing them with our company

if they are available.

Are you having difficulty 

With assembly?Missing parts? 

Please send email with your order No to 

hubeihongmao@163.com 
For return,please check the return policy with 

the retailer or market place you bought from. 

Appreciate your purchasing from us. 

Pop up your life by our furniture piece! 

24/24 


	HMGG0004 Model (1)
	HMGG0004 Model (2)
	HMGG0004 Model (3)
	HMGG0004 Model (4)
	HMGG0004 Model (5)
	HMGG0004 Model (6)
	HMGG0004 Model (7)
	HMGG0004 Model (8)
	HMGG0004 Model (9)
	HMGG0004 Model (10)
	HMGG0004 Model (11)
	HMGG0004 Model (12)
	HMGG0004 Model (13)
	HMGG0004 Model (14)
	HMGG0004 Model (15)
	HMGG0004 Model (16)
	HMGG0004 Model (17)
	HMGG0004 Model (18)
	HMGG0004 Model (19)
	HMGG0004 Model (20)
	HMGG0004 Model (21)
	HMGG0004 Model (22)
	HMGG0004 Model (23)
	HMGG0004 Model (24)



